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1 a Wickli Beat ** 10.00
+ Fausch Kjetil * 10.00

1 b Weder Yanick (2003) 10.00
+ Oberhänsli Kilian 10.00

1 c Signer Andy (2003) 10.00
+ Roth Sämi 10.00

1 d Schneider Mario ** 10.00
+ Baumann Rico * 10.00

1 e Schneider Domenic *** 10.00
+ Ott Damian ** 10.00

1 f Roth Michael 10.00
+ Egli Patrick 10.00

1 g Lozza Roman 10.00
+ Lieberherr David (2003) 10.00

1 h Burch Dean (2001) 10.00
+ Oberhänsli Kilian 10.00

1 i Bärtsch Fabian 10.00
+ Wolfer David (2003) 10.00

2 a Wagner Andreas (2002) 9.75
+ Bärtsch Tobias (2003) 9.75

2 b Schmid Gian (2003) 9.75
+ Schiess Christian 9.75

2 c Schlegel Reto * 9.75
+ Rotach Lars 9.75

2 d Raschle Urban (2003) 9.75
+ Sprecher Franco 9.75

2 e Räbsamen Marcel * 9.75
+ Büsser André * 9.75

2 f Oettli Marco * 9.75
+ Battaglia Ursin ** 9.75

2 g Müller Loris 9.75
+ Zumbach Michael 9.75

2 h Martin Tobias (2001) 9.75
+ Hangartner Maurice (2003) 9.75

2 i Kurmann Patrick (2003) 9.75
+ Bernhard Thomas (2002) 9.75

2 j Kobler Janosch 9.75
+ Forrer Marco (2003) 9.75

2 k Keller Lukas 9.75
+ Schegg Daniel 9.75

2 l Fallegger Marc (2003) 9.75
+ Oberhänsli Nick (2001) 9.75

2 m Bernold Christian ** 9.75
+ Krähenbühl Tobias *** 9.75

3 a Schlegel Werner (2002) * 9.00
- Good Marco * 9.00

3 b Oettli Silvio * 9.00
- Bernold Edi ** 9.00

3 c Mannhart Jan (2003) 9.00
- Joos Enrico (2003) 9.00

3 d Joos Enrico (2003) 9.00
- Mannhart Jan (2003) 9.00

3 e Good Marco * 9.00
- Schlegel Werner (2002) * 9.00

3 f Bernold Edi ** 9.00
- Oettli Silvio * 9.00

4 a Wehrli Jan (2002) 8.75
- Hobi Ignaz 8.75

4 b Hobi Ignaz 8.75
- Wehrli Jan (2002) 8.75

4 c Roth Sämi 8.75
o Signer Andy (2003) 8.75

4 d Fausch Kjetil * 8.75
o Wickli Beat ** 8.75

5 a Zumbach Michael 8.50
o Müller Loris 8.50

5 b Wolfer David (2003) 8.50
o Bärtsch Fabian 8.50

5 c Sprecher Franco 8.50
o Raschle Urban (2003) 8.50

5 d Schiess Christian 8.50
o Schmid Gian (2003) 8.50

5 e Schegg Daniel 8.50
o Keller Lukas 8.50

5 f Rotach Lars 8.50
o Schlegel Reto * 8.50

5 g Ott Damian ** 8.50
o Schneider Domenic *** 8.50

5 h Oberhänsli Nick (2001) 8.50
o Fallegger Marc (2003) 8.50

5 i Oberhänsli Kilian 8.50
o Burch Dean (2001) 8.50

5 j Lieberherr David (2003) 8.50
o Lozza Roman 8.50

5 k Krähenbühl Tobias *** 8.50
o Bernold Christian ** 8.50

5 l Hangartner Maurice (2003) 8.50
o Martin Tobias (2001) 8.50

5 m Forrer Marco (2003) 8.50
o Kobler Janosch 8.50

5 n Egli Patrick 8.50
o Roth Michael 8.50

5 o Büsser André * 8.50
o Räbsamen Marcel * 8.50

5 p Bernhard Thomas (2002) 8.50
o Kurmann Patrick (2003) 8.50

5 q Baumann Rico * 8.50
o Schneider Mario ** 8.50

5 r Battaglia Ursin ** 8.50
o Oettli Marco * 8.50

5 s Bärtsch Tobias (2003) 8.50
o Wagner Andreas (2002) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


